
 

 

SUTTON WEAVER PARISH COUNCIL 

Schedule of Meetings for Financial Year April 2025-2026 

Meetings are held on the first Wednesday of the month, in St Peters Church 
Hall at 7pm, apart from August.  However, it is sometimes necessary to re-
arrange these.  Prior notice will be given for any changes. 

2025 

Wednesday 3rd April 

Wednesday 7th May 

Wednesday 4th June 

Wednesday 2nd July 

Wednesday 3rd September  

Wednesday 1st October 

Wednesday 5th November  

Wednesday 3rd December  

2026 

January – no meeting 

Wednesday 4th February  

Wednesday 4th March 

 


